
                        

                       Women University Swabi 

Tender Notice 

WUS/Proc/ADP/Project/2025-26/09 
 

Supply and Installation of CCTV Cameras and allied 
accessories in Women University, Swabi. 

 
1. E-Bids are invited under “Single stage; Two envelope” bidding procedure through E-PADS from well 

reputed Firms/Companies/Suppliers/Authorized dealers, Registered with Tax Departments (Income Tax, 

Sales Tax and KPRA) and who are on Active Taxpayers list of the FBR for the “supply and Installation of 

CCTV Cameras and allied accessories in Women University Swabi”. Purchase under KP-Government, 

ADP Project fund titled “Establishment of Women University, Swabi (ADP Scheme No. 130548).” 

2. All terms and conditions are mentioned in the bidding documents.  

3. A complete set of bid documents can be downloaded by the (Bidders/suppliers) from EPADS or University 

website: www.wus.edu.pk  

4. Pre-bid meeting will be held on March 18, 2026 at 11:00 am. 

5. Scan Bids/Tenders complete in all respect should be submitted through EPADS and original CDR shall be 

submitted (In hard form as well) for a non-refundable tender processing fee PKR 2,000/- and 2% earnest 

money of the total bid cost in favor of Women University, Swabi.  

6. All bids must be submitted through E-PADS till 11:00 hrs on March 26, 2026  

7. Technical bid will be opened through E-PADS in the presence of bidders or their authorized representatives 

(If willing) on the same day on March 26, 2026 at 11:30 hrs. by the Central Purchase Committee in the 

meeting Room of Women University Swabi (Main Campus) Topi Road, kotha, Tehsil Topi, District Swabi. 

8. Financial proposal of only eligible and technically responsive firms/bidders will be opened by the Central 

Purchase Committee of the University on notified date, time and venue.  

9. Women University Swabi reserves the right to Accept/Reject any/all Tenders as per KP-PPRA amended rule 

2014. 

10. For further information please contact on Tel: (0938) 281889, Cell: 0335-9901317  

E Mail: procurement@wus.edu.pk  

   

  

 

                                                                                                           Procurement Officer 

                                                   Women University, Swabi 

        

 

http://www.wus.edu.pk/
mailto:procurement@wus.edu.pk

